2015 RATE SCHEDULE

Effective Thru: 12/31/15

ENGINEERS, ARCHITECTS, & LAND SURVEYORS

LABOR
TITLE HOURLY RATE
PRINCIPAL $175
SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER 5160
PROJECT MANAGER $135
PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR $130
SENIOR PROJECT ARCHITECT/ENGINEER $115
PROJECT ARCHITECT/ENGINEER $100
SENIOR ARCHITECT/ENGINEER $90
INTERIOR DESIGNER $85
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER $80
ASSISTANT ARCHITECT/ENGINEER $75
SENIOR TECHNICIAN $65
TECHNICIAN $60
ASSISTANT TECHNICIAN 545
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT $60
2 PERSON SURVEY FIELD CREW (CONVENTIONAL)* $135
PARTY CHIEF 590
SURVEY TECHNICIAN $65
LASER SCANNER TECHNICIAN 575
CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR $120
LEVEL 4 INSPECTOR $100
LEVEL 3 INSPECTOR $85
LEVEL 2 INSPECTOR $65

*For Prevailing Rate Projects — field time (excluding travel time) - use Crew Rate *1.8

REIMBURSABLE EXPENSES

ITEM BILLING RATE
MILEAGE AT IRS RATE
MEALS/LODGING AT COST

PRINTS (ANY SIZE)

S 0.25/Square Foot

VELLUM

S 0.50/Square Foot

MYLAR

$ 0.75/Square Foot

PHOTOCOPIES

$ 0.10/Sheet

OVERNIGHT SHIPPING (UPS, FEDERAL EXPRESS, ETC.)

AT COST

SUBCONTRACT SERVICES

COST +10%

HIGH DEFINITION LASER SCANNER

$500/Day; $250/Half Day

CONSUMABLE INSPECTION / FIELD SUPPLIES

AT COST

2015 Delta Billing Rates




